
Klub Team Name Email Cell Number

Arnot Eugene Ellis eugene.ellis12@gmail.com 083 258 1208

Bankenveld Rico Lewis 076 143 9909

Belfast Eddie Duggan sharon.ed.duggan@gmail.com 082 994 0221

A Neil de Jager 083 371 7460

B Sybrandt Botha 082 932 0738

Carolina Bart Delport 072 310 3939

Delmas Eugene Gregory 083 667 7215

Ermelo A Bossie Bosman bossie@enbuilding.co.za 074 450 1485

A Stefan Roux 072 110 7513

B RJ Ferreira Rj.ferreira@valve.co.za 071 355 3632

C Jerry Sissa 060 972 5365

Greenside William Manhice 083 288 4756

Kranspoort Lukie Harmse 083 779 0301

Kriel De Wet Reyneke dewet.reyneke@babcock.co.za 076 810 7532

A Ian Strydom 082 899 0885

B Ian Strydom 082 899 0885

Morgenzon A Gawie Kotze gabby@mail4all.co.za 073 855 2321

A Andries Masina ammasina22@gmail.com 082 668 2066

B Jaco Smit smitjaco4@gmail.com 072 249 5880

A Theuns Adendorff theunsadendorff@yahoo.com 079 386 4434

B Kobie Coetzee kcoetzee.meatmasters@gmail.com 082 459 4125

Volksrust Marnus Ujis muisuijs@yahoo.com 082 853 5646

A Johan Kruger johan@wmselectrical.co.za 072 643 5634

B Cedric Bartlett bartlecw@eskom.co.za 082 558 6017

A Francis Thamane francisth@mweb.co.za 083 229 8787

B Charl de Witt proshop@witbankgolf.co.za 073 308 1148

C Lucky Mahlangu 082 515 8385
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Klub Team Name Email Cell Number

Arnot Piet van der Merwe vdmerwpe@eskom.co.za 082 365 0619

A Gerhard Stenzel 083 768 0391

B Eddie Hall 083 384 1531

Carolina Andre Koch 079 507 5413

Ermelo Fred Els 083 273 4997

A Daniel Nyathela ranko.nyathela@sasol.com 072 113 2822

B Johan Hanekom Johan.Hanekom@sasol.com 076 793 9943

A Simon Hlatshwayo 082 299 9366

B Rob Haward 082 446 0356

Kranspoort A Abel Venter 082 892 3117

Kriel Riaan Jurgens riaan.jurgens@angloamerican.com 083 469 7771

A Ian Strydom 082 899 0885

B Ian Strydom 082 899 0885

Piet Retief B JP du Toit - Snr sunnyridge@lantic.net 082 789 8613

Standerton A Wessel van der Merwe wesselvdm@telehost.co.za 082 931 6288

Volksrust Paul de Kock 082 553 2195

Walkerpark A Okie Smit 082 820 5181

A Hennie Kruger hbkiki@telkomsa.net 082 567 9933

B Mario Introna indusco@iafrica.com 082 453 3814
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